1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2005, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Compliant with ETSI 300 744 DVB-T, Unified
Nordig and DTG performance specifications
• Diversity enabled multi-tuner solution.

standards, including Unified Nordig and DTG.
 September 2005
Ordering Information
ZL10354QCG 64 Pin LQFP Trays, Bake & Drypack
ZL10354QCG1 64 Pin LQFP* Trays, Bake & Drypack
ZL10354QCF 64 Pin LQFP Trays, Bake & Drypack
ZL10354QCF1 64 Pin LQFP* Trays, Bake & Drypack
*Pb Free Matte Tin
-40°C to +85°C
ZL10354
Diversity Enabled Nordig Unified DVB-T
COFDM Terrestrial Demodulator for
PC-TV and Hand-held Digital TV (DTV)
Data Sheet
Figure 1 - Block Diagram
ZL10354 Data Sheet
2
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
A high performance 10 bit on-chip ADC is used to sample the 44 or 36 MHz IF analog signal. Advanced digital
filtering of the upper and lower channel enables a single 8 MHz channel SAW filter to be used for 6, 7 and 8 MHz